Tel: +86-23-62808818      Fax: +86-23-62805284     www.sipatsaw.com / sawmkt@sipat.com   Page 1 of 10
Figure 1. Functional Diagram
Figure 2. Package Photo
24-lead 4x4x0.85 mm QFN Package
Custom Specification
SP5T Absorptive Silicon-on-Sapphire
High-Isolation RF Switch
450-4000 MHz, VssEXT option

ZZZZZ YYWW = Date Code
ZZZZZ = Last five digits of Lot Number
Table 6. Ordering Information
Order Code Part Marking Description Package Shipping Method
SP42450MLAA-CA 42450 SP42450G-24QFN 4x4mm-cut off tape and reel Green 24-lead 4x4mm QFN Bulk or tape cut from reel
SP42450MLAA-CAZ 42450 SP42450G-24QFN 4x4mm-3000C Green 24-lead 4x4mm QFN 3000 units / T&R
EK42450-01 SP42450 -EK SP42450-24QFN 4x4mm-EK Evaluation Kit 1 / Box